 BM34063A
    DC-DC CONVERTER
2006/01/25                                                     www.bookly.com                                                                            1
Features Description
 3V to +37V Input Voltage Operation
 Internal 1.6A Peak Current Switch
 Internal ±1.8% Reference
 Low Quiescent Current at 1.6mA

FB
Pin4: Ground (GND) Pin8: Voltage Driver Collector (DRC)
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
BM34063AGP DIP-8
BM34063AGS SOP-8
 H  means :   Pb device , BM34063AH will be closed before  July of 2006.
 G  means :   Pb-free , BM34063AG meets SGS testing standard.
If one day , you feel not good to AP1513 / MP9141 on price due to cost problem,
you  can choose BM34063A  as +12V down to 3.3V/5.0V if less than 1A ouput.
在散热良好时,SOP8 ,+12Vin, 能输出 1A@5V
在散热良好时,DIP8 ,+12Vin 能输出 1A5@5V
YSY
打字机文本
YSY
打字机文本
YSY
打字机文本
BM34063D ESOP8封装 散热更好 温度低些 电流大些
 BM34063A
    DC-DC CONVERTER
2006/01/25                                                                        www.bookly.com                                                                                2
Absolute Maximum Ratings